

O-36

ORDER SHEET

IA No. GA/1/2019
(Old No. GA/600/2019)
In
CS/28/2019

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

AYUSSH RATHHI
VS
ASHOK KUMAR RATHI AND ORS.

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE KRISHNA RAO
Date : January 4, 2023.

Appearance :
Mr. Ayan Dutta, Adv.
Ms. Aruna Ghosh, Adv.

Ms. Manju Agarwal, Adv.
Ms. Bhawna Tebriwal, Adv.
Ms. Tithi Paul, Adv.

The Court: As per the prayer made by the counsel for the petitioner,
let the matter appear on 31st January, 2023.

(KRISHNA RAO, J.)

RS