

OD-2

ORDER SHEET

CS/28/2019
IA No.GA/1/2019 (Old No.GA/600/2019),
GA/3/2022

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

AYUSSH RATHHI
VS
ASHOK KUMAR RATHI AND ORS.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE KRISHNA RAO

Date : March 14, 2024.

Appearance :

Mr. Mainak Bose, Adv.
Ms. Manju Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agarwal, Adv.
Ms. Anju Manot, Adv.

Mr. Reetobrata Mitra, Adv.
Mr. Ayan Dutta, Adv.

Mr. Rudrajit Sarkar, Adv.
Ms. Aruna Ghosh, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Sikder, Adv.

The Court: Counsel for the respective parties have filed their written notes of arguments. Let the same be kept with the record.

C.A.V.

(KRISHNA RAO, J.)

RS