

OD 40

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

CS/28/2019
IA NO: GA/1/2019(Old No:GA/600/2019)

AYUSSH RATHHI
VS
ASHOK KUMAR RATHI AND ORS.

BEFORE:
THE HON'BLE JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR
Date: 28th August, 2025.

APEARANCE:
Mr. Rudrajit Sarkar,Adv.
Ayan Dutta,Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Sikdar,Adv.
...for def. nos. 1 to 5.

The Court: -The suit will appear in the list on 25th November, 2025 for framing of issues as well as for hearing of GA No. 1 of 2019.

Discovery, inspection, admission and denial of documents as well as disclosure of documents shall be complete in the meantime.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)